Beam centres(mm)

I 11

1L 8§

i id 1L

4L 1L LL

111 111

510

398

285

620

508

395

505

HELPING YOU BUILD BETTER

MILBANK

CONCRETE PRODUCTS

Block Spacing’ Self-Weight

DW

DA

DN

TN

Beam & Block Load/Span Tables
T155

155mm deep T beam (1 hour fire resistance)
Medium Density Infill blocks 1450kg/m3

(kN/m2)

1.78

1.88

206

21

2.26

250

275

estimating@milbank.co.uk
01787 223931

Maximum Clear Span* in metres below allows for the characteristics
live loads as stated + Self weight + 1.8 kN/m2 (75mm Screed) finishes
+1.00 kN/m2 partition allowance

Imposed Live Load kN/m2

3.75 3.50 3.30 3.20 3.05 2.85 270 2.35
4.20 390 3.75 3.60 3.45 3.25 3.05 2.70
495 460 4.40 4.20 415 3.80 360 3.15
4.70 440 4.20 405 3.90 3.65 3.45 3.05
515 480 460 4.45 4.25 400 3.80 3.35
5.70 5.35 5.15 495 4.80 4.50 4.25 3.75
6.10 570 5.50 5.30 5.10 4.80 475 405

*Clear span between supporting walls / **W = wid (440mm) A = Alternate (440+215) N = Narrow (215mm) /
DW = Double beams Wide / DA = Double beams Alternate / DN = Double beams Narrow / TN = Triple beams Narrow




