HELPING YOU BUI		В	eam & Bloc 155	k Load/S	Span Tab	les		est	imating@	milbank. 01787 22		
155mm deep T beam (1 hour fire resistance)Maximum Clear Span* in metres below allows for the characteristic live loads as stated + Self weight + 1.8 kN/m2 (75mm Screed) finishe + 1.00 kN/m2 partition allowance										tics hes		
Beam centres(mm)	eam centres(mm) Block Spacing' Self-Weig (kN/m2)				Imposed Live Load kN/m2							
				0.75	1.50	2.00	2.5	3.00	4.00	5.00	7.50	
	510	W	1.78	3.75	3.50	3.30	3.20	3.05	2.85	2.70	2.35	
	398	А	1.88	4.20	3.90	3.75	3.60	3.45	3.25	3.05	2.70	
	285	Ν	2.06	4.95	4.60	4.40	4.20	4.15	3.80	3.60	3.15	
<u> </u>	620	DW	2.11	4.70	4.40	4.20	4.05	3.90	3.65	3.45	3.05	
<u></u>	508	DA	2.26	5.15	4.80	4.60	4.45	4.25	4.00	3.80	3.35	
	395	DN	2.50	5.70	5.35	5.15	4.95	4.80	4.50	4.25	3.75	
	505	TN	2.75	6.10	570	5.50	5.30	5.10	4.80	4.75	4.05	

*Clear span between supporting walls / **W = wid (440mm) A = Alternate (440+215) N = Narrow (215mm) / DW = Double beams Wide / DA = Double beams Alternate / DN = Double beams Narrow / TN = Triple beams Narrow